
 
 
 
 

 
MESE DI 

 
LUGLIO 2020 

 

 
NUMERO DI GIORNI 

DI ASSENZA A 
QUALSIASI TITOLO 

DEL PERSONALE 
 

(A) 

 
NUMERO DI 
GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

 
 

(B) 

 
NUMERO DI 

GIORNI 
LAVORATIVI 

NEL MESE 
 

© 

 
PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 
(A) X 100 : (C) 

 
 

(D) 

 
PERCENTUALE 
DI PRESENZA 
(B) X 100 : (C) 

 
 

(E) 
 

UFFICIO SEGRETERIA 
AFFARI GENERALI E 
SERVIZI GENERALI 

(3 dipendenti) 

 
5 

 
73 

 
78 

 
6,00 

 
94,00 

 
SERVIZIO 

FINANZIARIO 
(1 dipendente) 

 
0 
 

 
26 

 
26 

 
0,00 

 
100,00 

 
SERVIZI 

DEMOGRAFICI 
(2 dipendente) 

 

 
 
6 

 
 

46 

 
 

52 

 
 

12,00 

 
 

88,00 

 
SERVIZI TECNICO 

MANUTENTIVI 
(3 dipendenti) 

 
30 

 
48 

 
78 

 
38,00 

 
62,00 

 


